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1 1314 LARRY BOALS -8 C 1 Y 77  8 69 75  8 67 136
54444455544

3534444 50.00$  

2 851 PHIL JENKINSON -9 C 1 Y 79  9 70 77  9 68 138
55554556454

3433434 40.00$  

3 851 PJ JENKINSON -9 C 2 Y 78  9 69 80  9 71 140
55456445554

3544435

4 851 Dan Matthies 0 C 1 Y 73  0 73 68  0 68 141
45445445444

3332334

5 2380 Al Harvey -6 C 2 Y 78  6 72 75  6 69 141
46445345364

3534455

6 629 STEVE PHILLIPS -9 C 1 Y 76  9 67 83  9 74 141
66545454554

4444446

7 3206 WILLIAM MIETTINEN -9 C 1 Y 81  9 72 80  9 71 143
54446545564

3544435

8 2380 Bill Woolwine 2 -9 C 2 Y 83  9 74 79  9 70 144
55457445554

4433325

9 3373 JOE BILICKI -8 C 2 Y 83  8 75 77  8 69 144
55554545354

3544344

10 851 Tylan Fuller -9 C 1 Y 85  9 76 79  9 70 146
44656454654

3543443

11 3373 WILLY COOPER -6 C 2 Y 79  6 73 79  6 73 146
45545656454

2444435

12 851 Chris Taphouse -3 C 1 Y 80  3 77 73  3 70 147
55357445454

4422334

13 2380 VERN DIENER -9 C 2 Y 82  9 73 84  9 75 148
75565445565

3433446

14 2380 LARRY WARNER -6 C 2 Y 84  6 78 80  6 74 152
65445655454

3543445

*   2024   *   Championship Flight   *   Standings   *   1 : 7.00
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1 3734 Tim Snyder -19 1 1 Y 85  19 66 80  19 61 127
55445565454

3365335 50.00$  

2 851 Mark Lamphere -12 1 1 Y 78  12 66 79  12 67 133
64446555555

3434443 40.00$  

3 3589 TERRY LAPEER -11 1 2 Y 78  11 67 78  11 67 134
55536456454

3433355 40.00$  

4 2380 Scott Kowitz -14 1 2 Y 82  14 68 80  14 66 134
55555555454

4443444 35.00$  

5 3373 GERALD KINSEY -12 1 2 Y 76  12 64 82  12 70 134
66454466554

5532434 35.00$  

6 2449 Brandon Blanchard -14 1 2 Y 83  14 69 80  14 66 135
65544445565

4443445 30.00$  

7 2380 Chris Dipzinski -17 1 2 Y 84  17 67 85  17 68 135
75566566454

4443344 30.00$  

8 3734 Randy Stanaway -12 1 2 Y 79  12 67 81  12 69 136
55555556355

3454344 30.00$  

9 2427 DAN MCLEOD -19 1 2 Y 83  19 64 91  19 72 136
57647456466

3544438 30.00$  

10 3734 TERRY SHATTUCK -19 1 2 Y 93  19 74 82  19 63 137
65446546545

4534444 30.00$  

11 3373 Ed Elkins -19 1 2 Y 92  19 73 83  19 64 137
75545555566

3343435 30.00$  

12 851 Trevor Kildea -10 1 1 Y 80  10 70 80  10 70 140
66556555455

3343343

13 851 John Fuller -17 1 1 Y 86  17 69 88  17 71 140
76476445755

4543354

14 3589 DANNY LAPEER -16 1 2 Y 81  16 65 91  16 75 140
76646665655

3544535

15 2634 TERRY ROSS -13 1 2 Y 81  13 68 86  13 73 141
55756556664

5534333

16 2634 Brett Sevon -18 1 2 Y 92  18 74 85  18 67 141
65555456664

4443445

17 2380 STEPHEN JAKUBIK -10 1 2 Y 78  10 68 84  10 74 142
56555555474

3543436

18 2380 WAYNE SCHULTZ -16 1 2 Y 84  16 68 90  16 74 142
65556476566

3555344

19 629 BERNIE SATKOWIAK -18 1 1 Y 91  18 73 87  18 69 142
67655554544

4535455

20 4465 Nick Lowe -19 1 1 Y 90  19 71 90  19 71 142
76557556566

4532445

21 3373 DAVE JOHNSON -15 1 2 Y 82  15 67 91  15 76 143
56556656455

6545445

22 2634 JAMES WALKER -18 1 2 Y 87  18 69 92  18 74 143
67556556566

3444564

23 2380 JOE RADER -10 1 2 Y 81  10 71 82  10 72 143
76455455454

4445434

24 1314 Bradley Porter -14 1 1 Y 86  14 72 86  14 72 144
55457556545

5544444

25 3373 Travis Shelton -15 1 2 Y 88  15 73 86  15 71 144
65666555455

4453354

26 2380 CRAIG NORRIS -12 1 2 Y 88  12 76 80  12 68 144
66446555554

4433434

27 851 Robert Compton -10 1 1 Y 82  10 72 82  10 72 144
74555554544

4445345

28 4465 ROBERT GARZA -10 1 1 Y 87  10 77 78  10 68 145
55556455454

3434434

29 851 Mike Anders -10 1 1 Y 81  10 71 84  10 74 145
56457556365

4444434

30 4465 RODNEY GUTHRIE -19 1 1 Y 95  19 76 88  19 69 145
65546467555

4454535

31 299 DAN FREVER -10 1 1 Y 84  10 74 81  10 71 145
65557565454

3434424

32 299 SCOTT FELTNER -16 1 2 Y 89  16 73 88  16 72 145
66555645575

3533645

33 3373 JOHN MCGOWAN -18 1 2 Y 93  18 75 88  18 70 145
66556356565

4445445

34 3206 Kerby Hull Jr. -19 1 1 Y 90  19 71 93  19 74 145
66566566565

5554534

35 851 LYNN BOWNE -16 1 1 Y 89  16 73 89  16 73 146
65556456655

4644544

36 2380 Jason Germain -14 1 2 Y 91  14 77 83  14 69 146
85645545564

3533345

37 851 Mike Vanhorn -19 1 1 Y 96  19 77 89  19 70 147
65556656664

5533436

38 851 RICK PRASKI -15 1 1 Y 92  15 77 86  15 71 148
64465556564

4644444

39 2380 Todd Ostrander -15 1 2 Y 90  15 75 88  15 73 148
65456665555

4534446

40 851 EDWARD MOWINISKI -12 1 1 Y 85  12 73 87  12 75 148
76656556554

3444435

41 3702 James Macmillan -13 1 1 Y 89  13 76 87  13 74 150
65565546566

4534444

42 851 Bobby Ariss -10 1 1 Y 85  10 75 85  10 75 150
67455545555

5643434

43 3373 CHARLES ZIMMER -12 1 2 Y 87  12 75 88  12 76 151
66567547465

3544335

44 851 Chris Praski -13 1 1 Y 89  13 76 88  13 75 151
66576545556

4445434

45 4465 CURT LOWE -13 1 1 Y 94  13 81 83  13 70 151
76546554555

4433444

46 851 Jerry Lange -15 1 2 Y 93  15 78 89  15 74 152
65567556446

4454535

47 851 MIKE LUICK -14 1 1 Y 94  14 80 87  14 73 153
65656547554

4733444

48 851 Tony Toma -10 1 1 Y 89  10 79 87  10 77 156
66556646565

3543345

49 3589 Ken Lorenger -17 1 1 Y 94  17 77 97  17 80 157
76768654875

5443534

50 851 WILLIE MCCALL -15 1 2 Y 94  15 79 94  15 79 158
96455576667

4543545

51 3702 GARY FRENCH -12 1 1 Y 100  12 88 86  12 74 162
75565555554

3544553

52 3206 KIM (OTIS) HULL -19 1 1 Y 107  19 88 97  19 78 166
86857587664

4434444

53 851 JAMES HEIN -13 1 2 Y 96  13 83 97  13 84 167
75556466596

5564445

54 851 Greg Frank -17 1 1 N 101  17 84 101  17 84 168
77657859574

4644454

55 1230 RICHARD GROAT -19 1 2 Y 100  19 81 109  19 90 171
97669666577

4655546

56 3702 JAMES GIBSON -16 1 1 Y 102  16 86 104  16 88 174
76578667675

4654447

*   2024   *   Flight 1  *   Standings   *   
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1 4217 Greg Hyvonen -26 2 1 Y 84  26 58 87  26 61 119
67555565474

4434445 50.00$  

2 4465 Colton Burns -27 2 1 Y 85  27 58 89  27 62 120
55448446456

3755455 40.00$  

3 851 Thomas Trecha -27 2 1 Y 85  27 58 89  27 62 120
55465557565

4544635 40.00$  

4 851 Logan Praski -29 2 1 Y 93  29 64 87  29 58 122
95565456574

3633443 35.00$  

5 851 Donavan Praski -22 2 1 Y 84  22 62 84  22 62 124
56546456546

4543444 35.00$  

6 3734 AL HAYES -22 2 1 Y 87  22 65 81  22 59 124
64555555454

4444444 30.00$  

7 3734 Ken Love -25 2 2 Y 87  25 62 90  25 65 127
86546466475

3543545 30.00$  

8 851 GARY SPITLER -21 2 1 Y 84  21 63 87  21 66 129
54656456665

4444454 30.00$  

9 3734 Jim Marciniak -26 2 2 Y 91  26 65 90  26 64 129
56444455576

5564654 30.00$  

10 2887 ROGER HESTER -27 2 1 Y 96  27 69 88  27 61 130
64656557465

3643445 30.00$  

11 2380 JOHN MARTIN -23 2 2 Y 94  23 71 82  23 59 130
85555545575

3433334 30.00$  

12 851 Matt Richmond -22 2 1 Y 88  22 66 87  22 65 131
55656546466

3543545 30.00$  

13 851 TIM KILDEA -20 2 1 Y 84  20 64 88  20 68 132
75555556455

4454545

14 3206 BILL KEENE -23 2 1 Y 95  23 72 84  23 61 133
55664454585

5433444

15 851 Jim Burke -23 2 1 Y 89  23 66 91  23 68 134
86456656465

4544445

16 3666 William Smith 2 -20 2 2 Y 92  20 72 84  20 64 136
54655455654

5445534

17 4465 Steven Nagey -22 2 1 Y 88  22 66 92  22 70 136
65675457466

3555454

18 3373 ED ARNOLD -22 2 2 Y 90  22 68 91  22 69 137
75567565565

3444545

19 3666 DAVE ROSS 1 -24 2 2 Y 97  24 73 88  24 64 137
77556456375

4632535

20 4465 Billy Faust -29 2 1 N 95  29 66 100  29 71 137
87757488655

4454544

21 3734 MIKE MURPHY -23 2 2 Y 102  23 79 82  23 59 138
56565555664

3433344

22 3734 Ken Love -25 2 1 Y 98  25 73 90  25 65 138
65556576455

4544446

23 4465 Patrick Rennie -27 2 1 Y 99  27 72 93  27 66 138
76647655574

4644454

24 3702 FROHMAN SICKLES -23 2 1 Y 89  23 66 95  23 72 138
55561048566

54643535

25 851 Greg Teunis -25 2 1 Y 99  25 74 91  25 66 140
55655676464

5453546

26 3734 Rick Johnson -22 2 2 Y 93  22 71 91  22 69 140
76556545465

4654455

27 2449 Edgar Lee Blanchard -20 2 2 Y 90  20 70 91  20 71 141
56666545574

3554447

28 4465 LUPE TORREZ -26 2 1 N 98  26 72 95  26 69 141
64547468675

4554447

29 3702 RON ZIMMER -23 2 1 N 94  23 71 93  23 70 141
78647455466

5554444

30 851 Michael Anders -21 2 1 Y 95  21 74 89  21 68 142
65444565755

5535456

31 3702 JAMES FRENCH -23 2 1 Y 89  23 66 99  23 76 142
86867758465

4445354

32 2634 WILIAM SEVON -25 2 2 Y 97  25 72 96  25 71 143
78656558565

5644443

33 299 WAYNE MORRIS -22 2 1 Y 95  22 73 93  22 71 144
76546548558

4446444

34 3373 ROGER DENGATE -25 2 2 Y 94  25 69 100  25 75 144
77567657665

3564537

35 3589 Craig Kotowicz -27 2 1 Y 95  27 68 103  27 76 144
10656658557

75544546

36 3702 PHIL STONE -27 2 1 N 100  27 73 99  27 72 145
75677467666

4544546

37 3373 DONALD DEKEYSER -26 2 2 Y 96  26 70 101  26 75 145
76847578556

5546364

38 851 Mike Barneske -25 2 1 Y 102  25 77 94  25 69 146
65566576676

3634445

39 851 Tommy Trecha -22 2 1 Y 97  22 75 94  22 72 147
66456467775

4545445

40 3666 Patrick Hansen -22 2 2 Y 96  22 74 96  22 74 148
67756577575

4535345

41 851 DALE LANGDON -21 2 1 Y 100  21 79 90  21 69 148
77556556565

4554244

42 3702 Paul Israel -22 2 2 Y 100  22 78 93  22 71 149
85647456675

4443456

43 3373 Paul Nicholes -25 2 2 Y 100  25 75 99  25 74 149
10575846765

54564435

44 851 JERRY FRY -20 2 1 Y 97  20 77 94  20 74 151
65566557565

4455456

45 3589 Chris Perkins -20 2 1 Y 95  20 75 98  20 78 153
56445657574

4846648

46 3734 JIM APPLE -27 2 2 n 104  27 77 104  27 77 154
69476688575

6544644

47 3702 ROBERT PRAUSE -21 2 1 Y 95  21 74 102  21 81 155
77656658767

3645644

48 3206 KERBY HULL SR. -21 2 1 Y 101  21 80 98  21 77 157
66557658575

5754444

49 299 GARY VARNER -21 2 1 Y 99  21 78 100  21 79 157
77576657666

4564445

50 851 DENNY TAPHOUSE -26 2 1 Y 108  26 82 102  26 76 158
67776667675

3545447

51 3702 James Wagar -26 2 1 N 104  26 78 106  26 80 158
78766858766

4553555

52 3206 Michael Irla -20 2 1 Y 104  20 84 95  20 75 159
78677657455

4444444

53 629 PHIL SATKOWIAK -21 2 1 N 103  21 82 99  21 78 160
77669476566

3545445

54 2887 John Scott Wallace -23 2 1 Y 109  23 86 97  23 74 160
86659586554

5643444

55 4465 Scott Geiser -24 2 1 N 107  24 83 102  24 78 161
66658757577

4645545

56 3503 TERRY OWEN -20 2 2 Y 101  20 81 100  20 80 161
85766556784

4743645

57 4465 Jim Burns 1 -29 2 1 Y 117  29 88 113  29 84 172
86768666876

6656655

*   2024   *   Flight 2  *   Standings   *   
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1 2427 Zach Mitchell XX X 1 Y 72 1.5*63*-1 8 64 74 1.5*63*1 10 64 128
64544444544

3424425 50.00$  

2 299 RUSSELL CAMPBELL -42 X 1 N 1246.5*1010109984*1 61 63 111 5.5*10109874*-2 46 65 128
10985108510

8986745444 40.00$  

3 3531 Brian Oviatt XX X 1 Y 94 3.5*8774*1 27 67 78 2*86*0 14 64 131
77545556587

3543546 40.00$  

4 3734 Will Korn XX X 2 Y 79 2*65*1 12 67 75 1.5*53*2 10 65 132
54456445554

3454435 35.00$  

5 3373 MIKE OSTRANDER XX X 2 Y 81 2.5*763*-2 14 67 80 2*76*2 15 65 132
56447545655

3533434 35.00$  

6 3373 MIKE RYAN XX X 2 Y 80 2*66*2 14 66 77 2*65*-1 10 67 133
64545535554

6433445 30.00$  

7 3373 Tommy Knibbs XX X 2 Y 89 3*866*1 21 68 79 2*66*1 13 66 134
65655646854

4544534 30.00$  

8 3702 EDWARD PINCOMB -40 X 1 N 104 4.5*88873*1 35 69 105 4.5*109874*2 40 65 134
86876668565

3554646 30.00$  

9 2634 TONY TARKOWSKI -30 X 2 Y 98 4*8887*0 31 67 109 5*99887*1 42 67 134
87546587586

4554344 30.00$  

10 3734 ROBERT (JIM) JOHNSON -42 X 2 Y 119 6*1099988*1 54 65 117 6*1098877*-1 48 69 134
99688569610

75556456 30.00$  

11 299 Andre Hale XX X 1 N 1408*101010109888*275 65 128 7*10988888*0 59 69 134
10108810881

08975866667 30.00$  

12 3734 BILL BURCH -35 X 2 Y 94 3.5*8873*1 27 67 99 4*10776*1 31 68 135
56357568685

5643444

13 2380 Mike Matusik 2 XX X 2 Y 95 3.5*8774*2 28 67 95 3.5*8773*2 27 68 135
76778646465

5445344

14 4465 LEONARD WINESKI JR -30 X 1 N 93 3.5*9763*0 25 68 94 3.5*10763*1 27 67 135
95555766664

4444445

15 2887 Michael Powers XX X 1 Y 102 4.5*98873*-1 34 68 90 3*777*2 23 67 135
98668566575

2646535

16 3531 Jim Schouwburg XX X 1 Y 81 2.5*663*-2 13 68 82 2.5*663*-1 14 68 136
55566546554

3534424

17 2380 Mike Sherman XX X 2 Y 85 2.5*663*2 17 68 90 3*866*2 22 68 136
66666546544

3543444

18 2380 Duane Polzin XX X 2 Y 96 4*8876*-2 27 69 99 4*8887*1 32 67 136
86685466674

5554344

19 299 GEORGE TUGEN XX X 1 N 109 5*108877*1 41 68 116 6*1098887*-2 48 68 136
10776868766

56545544

20 3589 CHAS TOWER -37 X 1 Y 119 6*1088887*1 50 69 128 7*101099887*0 61 67 136
10786778856

86746664

21 2427 Nicholas Hobbins XX X 1 Y 87 3*766*-1 18 69 81 2.5*663*-2 13 68 137
66455646575

5433436

22 3814 Steven Gray XX X 1 Y 96 4*8777*-2 27 69 92 3.5*9763*-1 24 68 137
76575847565

6543445

23 2887 Larry Cook XX X 1 Y 86 3*766*-2 17 69 83 2.5*663*0 15 68 137
76655546665

3433345

24 3702 JOHN BAILEY -31 X 2 Y 102 4.5*88884*-1 35 67 98 4*7777*0 28 70 137
85686758566

3544448

25 3589 MATT DAWLEY -42 X 1 Y 102 4.5*88873*-1 33 69 103 4.5*108863*0 35 68 137
87586656856

4454456

26 3734 Paul Jennerjahn 2 XX X 1 Y 127 7*9988888*-1 57 70 99 4*9877*1 32 67 137
89779788878

4666658

27 299 Ted Long XX X 1 Y 97 4*8876*-1 28 69 102 4.5*88774*-1 33 69 138
86486656464

4745455

28 851 Mike Blaha XX X 1 Y 101 4.5*88873*-2 32 69 101 4.5*88774*-2 32 69 138
86858656666

4744444

29 3702 GEORGE CATRON -32 X 1 Y 108 5*98877*0 39 69 103 4.5*88774*0 34 69 138
87677568697

3464636

30 4465 STEVEN COOPER -31 X 1 N 110 5*98877*2 41 69 98 4*8777*0 29 69 138
98876776675

4636447

31 4465 Don Cooper 4 XX X 1 N 132 7.5*99998884*-1 63 69 120 6*999877*2 51 69 138
98889879898

6666566

32 299 DARRELL ENDRES -54 X 1 N 119 6*1088888*1 51 68 117 6*888888*-1 47 70 138
10887775878

83766455

33 299 Randy Thorp XX X 1 N 1448.5*1010101010888*175 69 1418.5*1010101010888*-272 69 138
10108810881

08108686666

8

34 3734 MICHAEL BARTKOWIAK -32 X 2 Y 101 4.5*88763*-2 30 71 98 4*10776*0 30 68 139
55656668857

4665445

35 851 Josh Nichols XX X 1 Y 97 4*8777*-1 28 69 102 4.5*88773*-1 32 70 139
67656647378

4534646

36 299 STEVEN FELTNER 1 -34 X 2 Y 102 4.5*87774*-1 32 70 101 4.5*108763*-2 32 69 139
75576676785

5754255

37 3734 Dennis Korn XX X 2 Y 110 5*88887*2 41 69 101 4.5*88773*-2 31 70 139
78588668576

5546547

38 2887 John Marsh 2 XX X 1 Y 105 4.5*88874*2 37 68 103 4.5*97763*0 32 71 139
86887676676

4544436

39 2092 Ernie Bristle XX X 2 Y 113 5.5*988884*0 45 68 102 4.5*77774*-1 31 71 139
88886558695

5654458

40 4465 David Brown XX X 1 Y 113 5.5*988774*0 43 70 96 4*8777*-2 27 69 139
97687767864

4665557

41 299 Darrick Kisinger XX X 1 N 126 7*101098888*-2 59 67 117 6*888877*-1 45 72 139
81088108895

864556567

42 3609 ROY HUGHES XX X 2 Y 96 4*8666*-2 24 72 90 3*776*2 22 68 140
66566556558

4455555

43 1314 GIL STEPHENSON -38 X 1 Y 106 5*87777*-2 34 72 100 4*8877*2 32 68 140
77777687665

3555546

44 851 Kirk Ashmun XX X 1 Y 109 5*88877*1 39 70 110 5*107777*2 40 70 140
78568648676

5546657

45 4465 JOHN HENLEY -43 X 1 N 104 4.5*88773*1 34 70 94 3.5*7663*1 23 71 141
67668557865

4554566

46 4465 DON COOPER 3 -41 X 1 N 109 5*88777*1 38 71 105 4.5*87774*2 35 70 141
76666876768

6654564

47 1314 DAVE COLLINS -34 X 1 Y 103 4.5*87773*0 32 71 95 3.5*8663*2 25 70 141
76686566776

4536546

48 2380 Ryan Roselles XX X 2 Y 97 4*8766*-1 26 71 96 4*8776*-2 26 70 141
86556557666

4544465

49 4465 KEVIN BURNS -33 X 1 Y 111 5.5*888884*-2 42 69 107 5*88776*-1 35 72 141
88788757784

4564546

50 629 CLIFF VANARSDALE XX X 1 N 99 4*10666*1 29 70 102 4.5*107663*-1 31 71 141
10666654666

64546445

51 3485 Jordan Brown XX X 1 Y 98 4*7776*0 27 71 97 4*7776*-1 26 71 142
67576646576

5454555

52 2887 MIKE ROBERTSON -30 X 1 Y 103 4.5*87773*0 32 71 93 3.5*7663*0 22 71 142
67676557666

3664548

53 3702 DON COOPER 2 -37 X 1 N 116 6*887777*-2 42 74 114 5.5*988884*1 46 68 142
86767777866

6666647

54 3373 Chris Bales XX X 2 Y 99 4*7767*1 28 71 101 4.5*77663*-2 27 74 145
67767576667

5544434

55 851 STAN TEUNIS -31 X 1 Y 109 5*77777*1 36 73 109 5*77777*1 36 73 146
77677767576

4655656

*   2024   *   Calloway Flight   *   Standings   *   



Place A B Payout GOLFER #1 Golfer #2 SCR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TIE BREAKERS

1 653 569 258.00$   4465 * JOHN HENLEY 4217 * Greg Hyvonen 49 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 2 332333233532222233

2 68 99 172.00$   851 * Donavan Praski 851 * Logan Praski 49 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 333232343322422332

3 128 99 86.00$     851 * Thomas Trecha 851 * Logan Praski 51 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 5 2 4 3 4 2 2 332432343522422322

4 535 822 3734 * Tim Snyder 3734 * Paul Jennerjahn 2 51 2 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 1 2 4 1 3 4 4 2 1 343342543431214221

5 131 99 851 * Tommy Trecha 851 * Logan Praski 52 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 4 2 2 432332343522422332

6 60 99 851 * Chris Praski 851 * Logan Praski 53 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 2 533432343422322332

7 462 456 3589 * MATT DAWLEY 3589 * Chris Perkins 54 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 6 1 2 3 4 2 2 332232444632312334

8 128 68 851 * Thomas Trecha 851 * Donavan Praski 54 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 332233353343432323

9 94 637 851 * John Fuller 4465 * Colton Burns 54 4 2 3 4 2 5 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 332252242442432244

10 207 187 1314 * LARRY BOALS 1314 * DAVE COLLINS 54 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 2 433332443432322234

11 103 128 851 * Mark Lamphere 851 * Thomas Trecha 56 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 332333343442433423

12 94 128 851 * John Fuller 851 * Thomas Trecha 56 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 332433343443432224

13 379 370 3206 * WILLIAM MIETTINEN 3206 * BILL KEENE 56 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 333323334643322333

14 119 99 851 * RICK PRASKI 851 * Logan Praski 56 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 5 2 4 3 4 2 2 533432343522522332

15 75 128 851 * GARY SPITLER 851 * Thomas Trecha 57 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 3 322433353543333323

16 637 667 4465 * Colton Burns 4465 * Steven Nagey 57 4 2 3 4 2 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 2 332242242452444343

17 496 493 3702 * GEORGE CATRON 3702 * FROHMAN SICKLES 57 2 2 3 2 3 5 5 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 333453542433222324

18 490 511 3702 * DON COOPER 2 4465 * STEVEN COOPER 58 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 1 3 5 2 5 4 4 1 5 5 1 314445353531341225

19 119 68 851 * RICK PRASKI 851 * Donavan Praski 58 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 333243454333432333

20 94 68 851 * John Fuller 851 * Donavan Praski 58 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 343253344343432233

21 524 513 3734 * Ken Love 3734 * AL HAYES 58 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 423343443433333333

22 357 806 2887 * ROGER HESTER 2887 * Michael Powers 58 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 2 5 3 3 2 5 3 2 424343352542432224

23 183 199 1314 * Bradley Porter 1314 * GIL STEPHENSON 58 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 1 4 4 5 3 2 443443453342312324

24 639 834 4465 * DON COOPER 3 4465 * Don Cooper 4 58 5 3 5 2 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 5 4 2 522234453432532324

25 199 457 1314 * GIL STEPHENSON 3589 * Craig Kotowicz 58 3 3 5 2 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 1 4 4 3 3 2 543443533342312324

26 7 813 299 * DARRELL ENDRES 299 * GEORGE TUGEN 58 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 2 4 2 1 5 1 5 5 5 2 0 553542553540312132

27 131 128 851 * Tommy Trecha 851 * Thomas Trecha 59 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 332333353543433324

28 60 68 851 * Chris Praski 851 * Donavan Praski 59 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 343253344353332333

29 666 657 4465 * Scott Geiser 4465 * LEONARD WINESKI JR 59 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 1 434352443431333334

30 104 103 851 * Matt Richmond 851 * Mark Lamphere 60 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 333354343442432433

31 492 500 3702 * EDWARD PINCOMB 3702 * James Wagar 60 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 5 2 2 5 1 3 3 6 3 2 335343364552412232

32 131 68 851 * Tommy Trecha 851 * Donavan Praski 60 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 342253454343432333

33 207 133 1314 * LARRY BOALS 851 * Trevor Kildea 60 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 433333443443333343

34 5 819 299 * DAN FREVER 3531 * Brian Oviatt 60 4 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 2 2 544442433422424324

35 657 636 4465 * LEONARD WINESKI JR 4465 * Billy Faust 60 3 3 6 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 1 634352443331343333

36 71 75 851 * EDWARD MOWINISKI 851 * GARY SPITLER 61 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 2 324453454432333333

37 58 104 851 * Bobby Ariss 851 * Matt Richmond 61 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 333344343452432434

38 94 134 851 * John Fuller 851 * Tylan Fuller 61 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 333453335443432243

39 104 65 851 * Matt Richmond 851 * Dan Matthies 61 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 334354353442332334

40 108 89 851 * Mike Barneske 851 * Jim Burke 61 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 5 3 2 432343453542423334

41 665 807 4465 * RODNEY GUTHRIE 4465 * David Brown 61 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 5 3 2 434343553432323424

42 94 103 851 * John Fuller 851 * Mark Lamphere 61 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 533353344442432243

43 354 824 2887 * MIKE ROBERTSON 2887 * Larry Cook 61 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 533443243432434343

44 354 824 2887 * MIKE ROBERTSON 2887 * Larry Cook 61 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 533443243432434343

45 496 495 3702 * GEORGE CATRON 3702 * GARY FRENCH 61 2 2 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 534444442432223353

46 199 455 1314 * GIL STEPHENSON 3589 * CHAS TOWER 61 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 1 4 5 5 3 2 554443453342312324

47 103 134 851 * Mark Lamphere 851 * Tylan Fuller 62 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 333353434442433443

48 103 827 851 * Mark Lamphere 851 * Mike Blaha 62 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 533353444432432433

49 496 508 3702 * GEORGE CATRON 3702 * PHIL STONE 62 2 2 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 2 3 534452452433223335

50 660 638 4465 * Patrick Rennie 4465 * CURT LOWE 62 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 544254333433333343

51 124 77 851 * STAN TEUNIS 851 * Greg Teunis 63 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 2 334334453532342435

52 120 105 851 * Robert Compton 851 * Michael Anders 63 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 432334434344424345

53 207 103 1314 * LARRY BOALS 851 * Mark Lamphere 63 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 433333444442434443

54 112 117 851 * Mike Vanhorn 851 * PHIL JENKINSON 63 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 444434453533422324

55 129 64 851 * TIM KILDEA 851 * DALE LANGDON 63 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 1 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 533444453443343133

56 820 821 3531 * Jim Schouwburg 299 * Ted Long 63 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 4 2 2 544432444532323344

57 183 207 1314 * Bradley Porter 1314 * LARRY BOALS 64 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 433333444343434444

58 111 65 851 * MIKE LUICK 851 * Dan Matthies 64 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 5 4 3 444454354433322334

59 24 811 299 * RUSSELL CAMPBELL 299 * Randy Thorp 64 3 3 4 3 2 6 4 2 4 3 2 5 1 4 6 6 4 2 462464463542312233

60 510 508 3702 * RON ZIMMER 3702 * PHIL STONE 64 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 534252443553433333

61 43 49 629 * BERNIE SATKOWIAK 629 * PHIL SATKOWIAK 64 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 554443434332424334

62 658 666 4465 * LUPE TORREZ 4465 * Scott Geiser 65 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 2 2 6 2 3 423252464643433334

63 86 64 851 * JERRY FRY 851 * DALE LANGDON 65 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 1 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 433454454543343133

64 61 67 851 * Chris Taphouse 851 * DENNY TAPHOUSE 65 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 5 4 2 442544454542422334

65 71 103 851 * EDWARD MOWINISKI 851 * Mark Lamphere 65 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 533354444432434433

66 119 60 851 * RICK PRASKI 851 * Chris Praski 65 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 533544344433333434

67 129 133 851 * TIM KILDEA 851 * Trevor Kildea 65 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 534444443443343333

68 44 50 629 * CLIFF VANARSDALE 629 * STEVE PHILLIPS 66 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 443343434543443434

69 101 117 851 * LYNN BOWNE 851 * PHIL JENKINSON 66 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 444433453443433434

70 499 663 3702 * James Macmillan 4465 * ROBERT GARZA 66 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 444443343443434434

71 831 832 3485 * Jordan Brown 3814 * Steven Gray 66 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 533344544452332345

72 11 31 299 * GARY VARNER 299 * WAYNE MORRIS 66 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 6 4 3 543254364453333333

73 659 460 4465 * Nick Lowe 3589 * Ken Lorenger 66 3 4 5 2 4 6 4 1 4 4 3 5 2 4 5 3 4 3 554464434543321324

74 835 809 851 * Kirk Ashmun 851 * Josh Nichols 67 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 1 434364444531533335

75 825 351 2887 * John Marsh 2 2887 * John Scott Wallace 67 5 4 4 3 3 7 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 443374454433532333

76 825 351 2887 * John Marsh 2 2887 * John Scott Wallace 67 5 4 4 3 3 7 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 443374454433532333

77 830 833 2427 * Zach Mitchell 2427 * Nicholas Hobbins 67 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 454454422454433343

78 812 814 299 * Darrick Kisinger 299 * Andre Hale 68 2 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 5 2 545445443552233235

79 375 374 3206 * KERBY HULL SR. 3206 * Kerby Hull Jr. 69 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 443454454544443323

80 132 106 851 * Tony Toma 851 * Mike Anders 69 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 453454352553443334

81 376 377 3206 * KIM (OTIS) HULL 3206 * Michael Irla 69 3 3 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 6 4 3 555464463433323333

82 101 76 851 * LYNN BOWNE 851 * Greg Frank 70 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 544453454433533344

83 509 497 3702 * ROBERT PRAUSE 3702 * JAMES FRENCH 70 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 7 5 2 544455473542334233

84 495 498 3702 * GARY FRENCH 3702 * JAMES GIBSON 70 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 644544444432543343

85 457 455 3589 * Craig Kotowicz 3589 * CHAS TOWER 70 4 3 7 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 743443433554433335

86 655 647 4465 * KEVIN BURNS 4465 * Jim Burns 1 72 4 6 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 643444346542443534

2024 Best Ball Results - Week One



Place A B Payout GOLFER #1 Golfer #2 SCR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TIE BREAKERS

1 534 527 180.00$   3734 * TERRY SHATTUCK 3734 * MIKE MURPHY 54 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 343334344332322233

2 523 529 120.00$   3734 * Jim Marciniak 3734 * Randy Stanaway 55 4 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 2 2 342222332442453343

4 299 287 60.00$     2380 * STEPHEN JAKUBIK 2380 * JOHN MARTIN 56 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 6 2 3 3 4 4 2 433334343642322223

5 481 529 3666 * DAVE ROSS 1 3734 * Randy Stanaway 57 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 1 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 5 2 2 443342452442421324

6 529 481 3734 * Randy Stanaway 3666 * DAVE ROSS 1 57 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 1 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 5 2 2 443342452442421324

7 117 515 851 * PJ JENKINSON 3734 * BILL BURCH 57 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 1 4 4 4 3 2 443453344432312323

8 484 292 3666 * William Smith 2 2380 * LARRY WARNER 58 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 323343444433333423

9 484 483 3666 * William Smith 2 3666 * Patrick Hansen 58 3 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 325343444433324223

10 481 837 3666 * DAVE ROSS 1 2092 * Ernie Bristle 58 3 2 5 2 3 4 4 1 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 5 2 2 543342452532321424

11 301 287 2380 * VERN DIENER 2380 * JOHN MARTIN 58 3 4 6 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 6 2 3 3 4 3 2 633333344642322223

12 285 279 2380 * Jason Germain 2380 * Al Harvey 59 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 2 2 343342343532423335

13 279 285 2380 * Al Harvey 2380 * Jason Germain 59 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 2 2 343342343532423335

14 504 507 3702 * JOHN BAILEY 3702 * Paul Israel 59 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 2 533243452442332334

15 526 515 3734 * MICHAEL BARTKOWIAK 3734 * BILL BURCH 59 3 3 8 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 1 3 3 5 3 2 833353353432312323

16 117 524 851 * PJ JENKINSON 3734 * Ken Love 60 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 4 2 2 443242343542432434

17 396 393 3373 * Ed Elkins 3373 * DAVE JOHNSON 60 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 444344443442232324

18 28 25 299 * STEVEN FELTNER 1 299 * SCOTT FELTNER 60 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 544344334342322325

19 326 325 2449 * Edgar Lee Blanchard 2449 * Brandon Blanchard 61 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 344333344532333335

20 405 395 3373 * JOE BILICKI 3373 * ED ARNOLD 61 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 433434343542333334

3 524 850 3734 * Ken Love 3734 * Brett Berry 61 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 2 2 543242453442332434

21 286 285 2380 * JOE RADER 2380 * Jason Germain 61 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 643343343432423334

22 306 443 2427 * DAN MCLEOD 3503 * TERRY OWEN 62 4 3 3 2 5 5 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 335353453532432324

23 443 306 3503 * TERRY OWEN 2427 * DAN MCLEOD 62 4 3 3 2 5 5 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 335353453532432324

24 279 280 2380 * Al Harvey 2380 * Bill Woolwine 2 62 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 343342343543433335

25 405 398 3373 * JOE BILICKI 3373 * GERALD KINSEY 62 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 443433343433532344

26 298 281 2380 * Scott Kowitz 2380 * Chris Dipzinski 62 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 444444443433332234

27 420 394 3373 * ROGER DENGATE 3373 * DONALD DEKEYSER 62 4 4 5 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 6 3 2 543253364442433223

28 429 818 3373 * Travis Shelton 3373 * Tommy Knibbs 62 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 543443443443332324

29 346 330 2634 * WILIAM SEVON 2634 * Brett Sevon 62 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 544343354533332332

30 464 458 3589 * TERRY LAPEER 3589 * DANNY LAPEER 63 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 444253443432433335

31 531 530 3734 * ROBERT (JIM) JOHNSON 3734 * Rick Johnson 63 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 543353343542233344

32 279 301 2380 * Al Harvey 2380 * VERN DIENER 64 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 2 3 343342343643433435

33 408 431 3373 * JOHN MCGOWAN 3373 * WILLY COOPER 64 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 2 2 344342454542334334

34 279 286 2380 * Al Harvey 2380 * JOE RADER 64 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 353342443443434434

35 135 280 851 * WILLIE MCCALL 2380 * Bill Woolwine 2 64 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 443443344543432325

36 517 836 3734 * Dennis Korn 3734 * Will Korn 64 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 444343353442433434

37 408 418 3373 * JOHN MCGOWAN 3373 * Paul Nicholes 64 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 534352454443333324

38 837 517 2092 * Ernie Bristle 3734 * Dennis Korn 64 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 2 543443353532332435

39 280 292 2380 * Bill Woolwine 2 2380 * LARRY WARNER 65 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 443343344543433335

40 299 302 2380 * STEPHEN JAKUBIK 2380 * WAYNE SCHULTZ 65 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 2 444443443542443234

41 483 531 3666 * Patrick Hansen 3734 * ROBERT (JIM) JOHNSON 65 2 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 2 5 2 3 5 5 3 2 453353554542224234

42 279 292 2380 * Al Harvey 2380 * LARRY WARNER 66 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 2 3 343342453543533435

43 420 418 3373 * ROGER DENGATE 3373 * Paul Nicholes 66 4 5 5 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 2 2 533352365442453324

44 282 300 2380 * CRAIG NORRIS 2380 * Todd Ostrander 66 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 543354444433423434

45 398 817 3373 * GERALD KINSEY 3373 * Chris Bales 66 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 553433454433432344

46 828 829 2380 * Duane Polzin 2380 * Ryan Roselles 66 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 6 5 3 635235363533442333

47 342 344 2634 * TERRY ROSS 2634 * TONY TARKOWSKI 67 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 444354354534433333

48 299 286 2380 * STEPHEN JAKUBIK 2380 * JOE RADER 67 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 453443443443443434

49 299 458 2380 * STEPHEN JAKUBIK 3589 * DANNY LAPEER 67 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 454344443442433435

50 388 431 3373 * CHARLES ZIMMER 3373 * WILLY COOPER 68 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 2 344344363542444335

51 417 810 3373 * MIKE RYAN 3373 * MIKE OSTRANDER 68 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 443344464543533333

52 443 301 3503 * TERRY OWEN 2380 * VERN DIENER 68 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 634543344633432434

53 815 816 2380 * Mike Sherman 2380 * Mike Matusik 2 68 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 644444545343323334

54 292 299 2380 * LARRY WARNER 2380 * STEPHEN JAKUBIK 69 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 443344443543543435

55 299 301 2380 * STEPHEN JAKUBIK 2380 * VERN DIENER 69 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 444443343643433436

56 337 823 2634 * JAMES WALKER 3609 * ROY HUGHES 69 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 6 5 4 2 464454454542333333

57 292 135 2380 * LARRY WARNER 851 * WILLIE MCCALL 69 4 4 5 2 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 543344554543432425

58 300 292 2380 * Todd Ostrander 2380 * LARRY WARNER 69 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 3 543345544443423435

59 826 81 851 * Jerry Lange 851 * JAMES HEIN 70 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 544453453353343435

60 171 117 1230 * RICHARD GROAT 851 * PJ JENKINSON 71 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 443453344543544435

2024 Best Ball Results - Week Two


